



Randall Lewis

Executive Vice President, Director of Marketing
The Lewis Group of Companies

With over 40-years' experience in the real estate industry, Randall Lewis is Executive Vice President and a Principal of Lewis Management Corp., a member of the Lewis Group of Companies.

The Lewis Group of Companies is one of the most active real estate developers in California and Nevada. They have significant master planned communities, as well as many shopping centers, apartments and industrial projects underway throughout the region. The Lewis Group owns over 9,000 apartments and controls land for over 30,000 future homes and apartments. As well as owning and managing 25 shopping centers, Lewis is now one of the largest industrial developers in Southern California.

Randall is an active and philanthropic supporter of health, education and the arts. Randall serves on the Executive Board of the Southern California Association of Governments, as well as the Southern California Leadership Council. Randall is a past Trustee of the Urban Land Institute, and is a current Governor of the Urban Land Institute Foundation. He is also the co-chair of the San Bernardino County Alliance for Education, and serves on several executive boards, including the USC Sol Price School of Public Policy and the UCLA Luskin School of Public Affairs.

Recognizing his hard work and dedication to the community, Randall has received numerous prestigious awards, including the 2014 Southern California Association of Government's President's Award for Sustainability Leader of the Year and the 2014 Urban Land Institute's Bob Santos Industry Leadership Award in Sustainable Community Development. Randall and his wife, Janell sponsor the Randall Lewis Health Policy Fellowship and he is heavily involved in the Healthy Cities movement in the Inland Empire.